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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-03
County Growth Summary 

Filer: Otero Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/10/2024 Tax Year: 2024

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 154,704,007 1,281,773 8,365,208 164,350,988 2,774,684 167,125,672

1 Out 50,458,995 238,591 3,322,496 54,020,082 59,301 54,079,383

11 In 13,052,853 2,286,095 58,726 15,397,674 391,885 15,789,559

11 Out 51,462,805 122,071 3,739,013 55,323,889 96,241 55,420,130

16 28,147,978 1,614,605 3,459,073 33,221,656 0 33,221,656

4 In 6,274,508 0 162,760 6,437,268 0 6,437,268

4 Out 18,194,959 10,906 642,068 18,847,933 0 18,847,933

Total 322,296,105 5,554,041 19,749,344 347,599,490 3,322,111 350,921,601

Filer: Otero Version: Residential

Date: 7/10/2024 Tax Year: 2024

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 509,786,975 5,905,110 23,297,875 538,989,960 13,222 539,003,182

1 Out 182,847,407 5,424,450 7,524,940 195,796,797 120,090 195,916,887

11 In 53,849,251 686,351 3,668,734 58,204,336 40,122 58,244,458

11 Out 140,707,752 2,683,648 7,661,510 151,052,910 30,207 151,083,117

16 50,119,585 7,191,597 3,920,553 61,231,735 0 61,231,735

4 In 29,473,488 375,204 1,008,023 30,856,715 0 30,856,715

4 Out 35,754,359 690,816 1,136,928 37,582,103 0 37,582,103

Total 1,002,538,817 22,957,176 48,218,563 1,073,714,556 203,641 1,073,918,197

Filer: Otero Version: Combined

Date: 7/10/2024 Tax Year: 2024
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Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 664,490,982 7,186,883 31,663,083 703,340,948 2,787,906 706,128,854

1 Out 233,306,402 5,663,041 10,847,436 249,816,879 179,391 249,996,270

11 In 66,902,104 2,972,446 3,727,460 73,602,010 432,007 74,034,017

11 Out 192,170,557 2,805,719 11,400,523 206,376,799 126,448 206,503,247

16 78,267,563 8,806,202 7,379,626 94,453,391 0 94,453,391

4 In 35,747,996 375,204 1,170,783 37,293,983 0 37,293,983

4 Out 53,949,318 701,722 1,778,996 56,430,036 0 56,430,036

Total 1,324,834,922 28,511,217 67,967,907 1,421,314,046 3,525,752 1,424,839,798
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-02
County Growth Summary

Filer: Otero Version: Non-Residential

Date: 7/10/2024 Tax Year: 2024

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

1 In 164,350,988 2,774,684 21,601,716 3,092,096

1 Out 54,020,082 59,301 72,462,983 4,303,133

11 In 15,397,674 391,885 2,735,582 206,832

11 Out 55,323,889 96,241 10,386,750 2,652

16 33,221,656 0 5,551,336 12,869

4 In 6,437,268 0 3,707,411 213,923

4 Out 18,847,933 0 26,290,185 32,709

Total 347,599,490 3,322,111 142,735,963 7,864,214

Filer: Otero Version: Residential

Date: 7/10/2024 Tax Year: 2024

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

1 In 538,989,960 13,222 0 0

1 Out 195,796,797 120,090 0 0

11 In 58,204,336 40,122 0 0

11 Out 151,052,910 30,207 0 0

16 61,231,735 0 0 0

4 In 30,856,715 0 0 0

4 Out 37,582,103 0 0 0

Total 1,073,714,556 203,641 0 0

Filer: Otero Version: Combined

Date: 7/10/2024 Tax Year: 2024

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested
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1 In 703,340,948 2,787,906 21,601,716 3,092,096

1 Out 249,816,879 179,391 72,462,983 4,303,133

11 In 73,602,010 432,007 2,735,582 206,832

11 Out 206,376,799 126,448 10,386,750 2,652

16 94,453,391 0 5,551,336 12,869

4 In 37,293,983 0 3,707,411 213,923

4 Out 56,430,036 0 26,290,185 32,709

Total 1,421,314,046 3,525,752 142,735,963 7,864,214
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

PTD-11
Livestock Growth Summary 

Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2024

Date: 7/10/2024

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
1 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 7,875 1,752,779 0 0 (1,144) (8,748) 6,731 1,744,031

1 Out Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Goats 6 196 0 0 0 (34) 6 162

1 Out Horses & Mules 117 30,150 0 0 (11) (2,126) 106 28,024

1 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 330 11,394 0 0 0 (1,337) 330 10,057

1 Out Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2024

Date: 7/10/2024

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
11 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 5,820 1,232,312 0 0 (31) 277,883 5,789 1,510,195

11 Out Dairy Cattle 2 635 0 0 (2) (635) 0 0

11 Out Goats 186 6,463 27 0 0 (297) 213 6,166

11 Out Horses & Mules 150 38,250 10 0 0 2,938 160 41,188

11 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 77 2,939 0 0 3 (496) 80 2,443

11 Out Swine 2 56 0 0 0 (5) 2 51

11 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Cattle & Captive Elk 36 8,694 0 0 (4) (141) 32 8,553

16 Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Horses & Mules 1 255 0 0 0 0 1 255

16 Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0 4 996 4 996

4 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Goats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In Swine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2024

Date: 7/10/2024

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Class Base Count Base Value Net New Ct Net New Val Count Maint. Value Maint. Total Count Total Value
4 In Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 1,067 195,643 0 0 (110) 30,503 957 226,146

4 Out Dairy Cattle 1 317 0 0 2 980 3 1,297

4 Out Goats 20 877 0 0 (1) (142) 19 735

4 Out Horses & Mules 50 13,138 0 0 31 7,517 81 20,655

4 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 79 3,362 0 0 (9) (835) 70 2,527

4 Out Swine 4 121 0 0 0 8 4 129

4 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 15,823 3,297,581 37 0 (1,272) 306,029 14,588 3,603,610
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